43O5O GUTTING G
CUT FROM BOTTOM
LOW BAND
VHF
UHF
8001900
AS LARGEAS POSSIBLE
8§ cma
33 cm2
1E cm'
IN§TALLATION:
FOR GROUND PLANE DEPENDENTANTENNATHE CENTER OF THE VEHICULAR
ROOF IS CON$IDERED THE BEST LOCATION FOR YOUR INSTALLATÍON.
§ATI§FACTORY RESULT§ MAY BE OBTAINED ON OTHER LOCATION SUCH AS THE
FENDER OR TRUNK DECK. WHEN MOUNTINGANYANTENNA, ESPECIALLYALOW
BANDANTENNA, CARE §HOULD BE TAKEN WHEN CHOOSING THE MOUNTING
LOCATION SOAS TO PROVIDEANADESUATE GROUND PLANEAND FREE SPACE
FOR TH= RADIATCIR. IF THE RADIATOR IS MOUNTED TOO CLO§E TO THE METAL
SIDE OF THE VEHICLE, A LOW V.S,W.R. MAY NOT BE ACHIEVED.
USE THE TABLE BELCIYU A§ A GUIDE:
TXAM43050
FREQUENCY Length
430MHz 335 mm
435 MHz 326 mm
440 MHz 318 mm
445 MHz 310 mm
450 MHz 300 mm
!üADE IN ÍAIWAN